
HFC Tirsdagsgolf → 4. Runde • 26.06.2024 09:44 (1)

HFC Tirsdagsgolf → 4. Runde

No  

Open

Roger Larsen

Kasper Skovly

Roy-Arne Jensen

Tom Erik Kristiansen

Vegard Paulsen

Jørn Florhaug

Lars Erland Olsen

Lillebjørn Undseth

Tor Arne Jostad

Nicolai Michaelsen

Christian Jacobsen

Amund H. Strand

Eirik Hagen Strand

Tor-Olav Pedersen Tollnes

Jens A Eriksen

Martin Gultvedt Winger

Ole Tom Eriksen

Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth

Thor Fredrik Kristiansen

Thomas Myrvang

Pål Sønsteby

Magnus Smedby

Anders Gulliksen

Øystein Storskogen

Stefan Rønning

Kjetil Ånnevik

Jørgen Trøen

Kristian Eriksen

Knut-André Sætrang

Dame

Hilde Hegland Kristiansen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/391407
https://discgolfmetrix.com/412218
https://discgolfmetrix.com/391407
https://discgolfmetrix.com/412218


HFC Tirsdagsgolf → 4. Runde • 26.06.2024 09:44 (2)

No  

Anniken Steen

Junior

Magnus Otterstad

https://discgolfmetrix.com/391407
https://discgolfmetrix.com/412218


HFC Tirsdagsgolf → 4. Runde • 26.06.2024 09:44 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 85

Open

1 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 -8 77

2 Kasper Skovly 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 -5 80

3 Roy-Arne Jensen 4 2 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 7 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 0 85

4 Ole Tom Eriksen 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 +1 86

5 Eirik Hagen Strand 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 +4 89

6 Tom Erik Kristiansen 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +5 90

7 Tor Arne Jostad 4 2 4 3 3 2 6 4 7 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 +6 91

7 Anders Gulliksen 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 +6 91

9 Jens A Eriksen 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 +9 94

10 Nicolai Michaelsen 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +10 95

10 Jørn Florhaug 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +10 95

10 Magnus Smedby 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 +10 95

10 Roger Larsen 4 3 6 2 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 +10 95

14 Amund H. Strand 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +11 96

14 Øystein Storskogen 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 +11 96

16 Thomas Myrvang 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +12 97

16 Martin Gultvedt Winger 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +12 97

16 Stefan Rønning 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 +12 97

19 Knut-André Sætrang 3 3 3 4 3 2 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 +14 99

20 Pål Sønsteby 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +15 100

20 Lars Erland Olsen 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 +15 100

22 Vegard Paulsen 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 +17 102

23 Kjetil Ånnevik 3 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 +18 103

24 Jørgen Trøen 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 +19 104

25 Tor-Olav Pedersen Tollnes 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +20 105

26 Kristian Eriksen 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 +21 106

27 Christian Jacobsen 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 +22 107

28 Lillebjørn Undseth 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 +32 117

28 Thor Fredrik Kristiansen 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 6 7 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 9 4 +32 117

Dame

1 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 6 4 +15 100

2 Anniken Steen 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 7 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 +31 116

Junior

1 Magnus Otterstad 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 7 3 +30 115

https://discgolfmetrix.com/391407
https://discgolfmetrix.com/412218


HFC Tirsdagsgolf → 4. Runde • 26.06.2024 09:44 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 85

Avg 3.5 3.4 4.2 3.8 3.4 3.2 4.7 3.6 4.3 4.5 3.2 3.8 3.2 3.6 3.2 4.8 3.3 3.4 3.8 3 3.7 3.2 3.2 3.9 3 3.9 3.3 98

Difficulty 15 14 6 21 13 9 19 17 27 16 3 24 4 18 5 23 10 12 22 1 20 7 8 26 2 25 11 13

Birdie -1 2 2 5 6 6 4 4 2 2 4 7 2 4 5 1 1 1 4 5 6 9 3 3 88 10%

Par 0 16 16 17 4 10 19 7 15 9 13 16 12 22 9 18 12 22 20 11 24 14 16 13 11 16 14 18 394 46%

Bogey 1 11 13 8 12 14 8 15 12 12 11 5 15 8 15 7 14 9 8 16 4 13 10 13 16 6 6 10 291 34%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 2 10 2 1 6 1 4 3 4 5 3 2 5 2 3 5 1 3 1 5 1 72 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 11 1%

Other >3 5 1 2 8 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/391407
https://discgolfmetrix.com/412218

